



International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com

Certificate

TSRA F

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: 7.429





THOMSON REUTERS





It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET66865, entitled

Federated Learning for Multi-Modal Health Data Integration: Enhancing Diagnostic Accuracy and Ensuring Data Privacy

> by Arjun Nair



were

Editor in Chief, **iJRASET** 

International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology (International Peer Reviewed and Refereed Journal) Good luck for your future endeavors

in





International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com

Certificate

JISRA JF

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429** 





THOMSON REUTERS Researcher ID: N-9681-2016





It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET66865, entitled

Federated Learning for Multi-Modal Health Data Integration: Enhancing Diagnostic Accuracy and Ensuring Data Privacy

> by Abhishek Kumar Sharm<mark>a</mark>

after review is found suitable and has been published in

Volume 13, Issue II, February 2025 in

By non

Editor in Chief, **IJRASET** 





International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com



JISRA F

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429** 





Researcher ID: N-9681-2016





It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET66865, entitled

Federated Learning for Multi-Modal Health Data Integration: Enhancing Diagnostic Accuracy and Ensuring Data Privacy

> by Kuhan Kumar

after review is found suitable and has been published in Volume 13, Issue II, February 2025 in

were

Editor in Chief, **iJRASET** 





International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com



JISRA F

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429** 





Researcher ID: N-9681-2016





It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET66865, entitled

Federated Learning for Multi-Modal Health Data Integration: Enhancing Diagnostic Accuracy and Ensuring Data Privacy

> by Ruchitha S.

after review is found suitable and has been published in

Volume 13, Issue II, February 2025 in



Editor in Chief, **iJRASET** 





International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com



JISRA F

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429** 





Researcher ID: N-9681-2016





It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET66865, entitled

Federated Learning for Multi-Modal Health Data Integration: Enhancing Diagnostic Accuracy and Ensuring Data Privacy

> by Purva

und quitable and has

after review is found suitable and has been published in Volume 13, Issue II, February 2025 in

were

Editor in Chief, **iJRASET** 





International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com



 $J_{F}$ 

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429** 





THOMSON REUTERS Researcher ID: N-9681-2016





It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET66865, entitled

Federated Learning for Multi-Modal Health Data Integration: Enhancing Diagnostic Accuracy and Ensuring Data Privacy

> by Prof. Banupriya G.

after revi<mark>ew is found suitable</mark> and has been published in Volume 13, Issue II, February 2025 in

were

Editor in Chief, **iJRASET**